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Homes For Sal* •6
"Whether You Rent or Buy
You Pay for the Home

You Occupy"

IMMEDIATE Possession on tffls 
2 bedroom home In Torrance Gar­ 
dens at 902 Terl. Seller Anxioui.

WOULD you like to swim 
in your own -pool? Don't 
miss this 3 and den, load­ 
ed with extras. Only $2250 
moves you in.

CLO^E TO everything 3 bodroom 
home plus fireplace, nice patio. 
Seller has purchased another home. 
Anu 8. of Sepulveda. $17,000.

Only $16,950
Do you want to live in the 
heart of Torrance? If so, 
don't miss this 3-bedroom 
home at I 109 Eriel.

Growing Pains* WP have the an»- 
wer In this 4 b*drm. and family 
room home. Owner will consider 
smaller home in trade. $24,750.

E. W. Dowson

Realtors
131* Crenshaw Blvd.

FA 8-1776

Madrona 
Square

Immaculate 3 Bedroom

Try $ 18,500
This well cared for home 
in on* of downtown Tor- 
ranee's most desired areas 
must be sold. Has expen­ 
sive like-new wool carpet­ 
ing, teakwood paneling in 
living room, built-in dish­ 
washer and handy counter 
in kitchen. Wooa shingled 
roof, beautifully landscap­ 
ed front and rear. Set in 
lanai type afmosphere.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorns Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Homes For Sale 86 Homos ?or Sale  o

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 12 ON 
16926 Ardath, Torrance

Near El Camino College

Corner 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. Wall to wall car­ 
peting, fireplace, dining room, covered patio and 
block wall fenced yard. Easy terms.

DAVID DAWES REALTY, INC.

15714 S. Crenshaw DA 9-7559

ATTENTION WORLD WAR II G. I/S
In July of this year your rights to 
don't lose your Gl loanl

a Gl loan will EXPIRE! Use,

$1000 Dn.
LARGE I-bedroom home 
with I-car atached garage 
on 45x120' M-zone lot in 
Wilmington. Newly deco­ 
rated inside and outside. 
Full price $9950.

ROSE CRAIG
Realtor

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-1311

EVENINGS
Elizabeth May*r - DA 42434 
Georgia Marlow   FA 8-2704

2 Bdrm. Stucco 
$10,500 P.P. 
$395 Down 1

Should fill ^e bill for thf 
family just smarting out. In- 
eludes hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, large roomi 
end clean.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
__FR 8-2294

Walteria
Home and Income

Sea this Urge living room with

  Picture windows, wall to wall car- 
aM>tt and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen 3 bdrm, patio, fenced 
yard, plut an almost new stucco 
house rented for $70 per mo. At­ 
tractively Mt on a large corner 
lot. Excellent term*.

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Palo'. Verde?
FR 5-8053

We have many homes that may be purchased with no money down 
except cost and Impot/nds. For full Information,

'CALL us TODAY! 
CONVENTIONAL

1 Bedrooms, 1</, bMhv double garage, Gl resale. Price $14,830, 11500 
down. See It at 23014 Caroldale.

2 CHEAPIES ON 1 LOT
Priced at $8400. Submit on down payments. See them at »20 and 422 
Realty St.

A REAL CHEAPIE!
1 bedroom, priced at $4000. Submit on down payment .See H at 20845 
Shearer. /

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or SP 5-2069 

21735 S. Main St., Torrance

IT'S . . . 
POOL TIME!

2 Bedroom and Den 
Built-in Bar 
13A Baths 
2-Car Garage 
Fireplace

Drapes
Carpeting
Barbeque
Patio
15x30' Swim Pool

See this, only $24,500 f. p. Good terms

ROSE CRAIG, REALTOR
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-1311

tvenlngs: Georgia Marlow, FA 8-2704 ft Elizabeth Mayer, DA 4-24J4

SPARKLES
WITH PRIDE

3 bedroom stucco home with fire­ 
place, wall to wall carpeting and 
drap«s, covered patio, fenced yard, 
double garage. Near new Broad­ 
way Shopping Center Full price 
only $16,750, $2750 down.

HURRY FOR THISI

CONLEY 
REALTY

4801 Rertondo Bench Blvd

FR 9-8493-
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

3 Bedroom Stucco

$995 Down 
$99 Per Mo.

An exceptionally clean'Gl 
resale. Includes wall to 
wall carpeting, covered 
patio, double detached 
garage, fully fenced yard, 
water softener.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Modest Investment
WITH GREAT POTENTIAL

1 bedroom houM and bachelor unit 
on ft-2 corner. Space to built large 
houM. Pull prke only $13,750 with 
$2350 down.

CALL NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4*01 Rarfondo Beach Blvd. 
FR 9-8493

'Across from South May 
Shopping Center)

.HARM!NG"MONT EREY"
Style home. 1 large bedroom* wrfh 
separate dining room. Near new 
  Ivk center. $23,500. $3000 down.'

Amelia Deaves

Torrance
Near So. Bay Center. Mod­ 
ern triplex. Two 2-bedrms. 
and one l-bedrm. Wall to 
wall carpeting, disposal & 
dishwasher/Nice yard with 
tropical landscaping. 4'/2 % 
loan avnilflb!o.

Far East
Realty Co.

RE 1-2336

FR 4-3411
MOST FOR LEAST

Hollywood Pivlora 3 bdrm. See 
view, superb decor, fenced yerd. 
4Vk% Men. LOW DOWN.
HERB STONE, Realtor
2340* Crenthew - DA 4-7243 
flve.  >* *e*M or DA o-OMI

Open House Sunday 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

] 3/4 Baths
$17,500 with $14,500 Dn.

Tal^e Over Large
I'.f Mortgage

2806 W. 179th St.-
Torrance
Call Collect

PO 3-0971___

BY OWNER""
IN TORRANCE 

1015 SPICER ST 
I. Of CARSON, £ of AVALON 
Nice, clean 3 bedrm*., plus rum- 
put room. Wall to wall carpet, 
tile bath, fenced yard, 5 yean 
old. 111,500 full price. $75Q down, 

$93 mo.

OS 6-8120

t bedroom*, P/4 baths. Sparkling 
clean, w/w carpeting In flv rm. 
din area ft hall. Aih cabinet!, 
cement blk wall yd. on secluded 
it. P.P. 119,MO Owner My* submit.

Open House
Sun 124 P.M.

16923 Daphne

New Gl Resale 
3-Bdrm & Fam. Rm.

$995 Down
Because of job transfer 
this 4 month old Gl home 

Us now on the market again 
and includes wall to wall 
carpeting thru-ouf. Drapes 
FA heating, built-in range 
and oven, service porch, 
dressing room, detached 
double garage, patio. This 
home is available to vet 
or non-vet.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 __

$995 Down
Fireplace 

F. P. $15,950
Thl» lovely I bedroom home It 
located a block from S. Torranee 
High. It feature* hardwood floor*, 
lame kitchen, lot* of tile, dining 
room, fenced yard, water toftener, 
double garage and many other 
feature*. Ju«t 2 block* from a new 
 hopping center on a dead end 
street. Make* an Ideal location 
Hurry on thl* one, It won't leit 
Ion*.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$995 Down
G.I. Resale 4!/2 %

3 Bedrooms
This lovely home U located south 
of the May Co. shopping center 
and west of Hawthorne Blvd. It 
features double garage, hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, disposal, thermo 
controlled heat, large wardrobe 
closets, block wall fenced and 
many ottier features. For appoint­ 
ment to see call

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

$795 Down
G.I. Resale

3 Bdrm. «nd Family Room 
Entras such as built Inn, service 
porch, wall to wall carpeting, 
drapes, double detatched oarage, 
FA heat, fenced yard, all this 
plus »v4 «(. loan. '
TEACHER TRANSFERRED CALL

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

OS 9-2533

A Home . '.' . 
Plus Income

A brand new 2 bedroom and )  
bedroom double with all the neces­ 
sary built Int for comfortable liv­ 
ing. See at

21603 NORMANDIE
And make offer, Including trades

Independence 
Realty

17101 Hawthorne ilvd.

1-3915 FR 6-5444

Homes For Sale 86 Homes For 86

Grand Opening

PREVIEW
Newest Development of

Cedar Rustic Homes
' In Torronce

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low as $1200 Down

Plus Costs

 fr WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETING
ft COLORED BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
 fr FORCED AIR HEATING
ft KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN
ft SLIDING GLASS DOORS
•b PULLMAN BATHS

ft FAMILY ROOM IN SOME MODELS
if USED BRICK FACING

Plus Many Other Fine Features

See Furnished Models 
  Now  

208th and Vermont
Sales Office Phone 

FA 8-8921

ANOTHER KETTLCR KNOLLS 2-bedroom home W. of Cabrlllo Ave. Now 
this Is a dandy I Has concrete bomb shelter In back yard.

2-BEDROOM HOME on large, wide lot with built-in Chambers stove 
and oven. Intercom radio. A real bargain. $12,500. Will trade.

3-BEDROOM slab floor Jiome, well kept. Has oood tenant pays MS mo 
Will take low down or sell for less than $11,000.

NICE LOCATION on 213th St., 1300 block. A good 2-bedroom. Rich soil 
grows grass knee high. Offers Invited on down payment. Should sell 
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

  DA 3-4444
Evenings DA 6-0219

An«;-{men»s for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

acres at $16,500 per acrr. Hobbs 
Real Estate, 101? Avalon Blvd., 
Wilmlnoton, TE 5-4288.

Real "Estate ""

ORIENTAL
CASH BUYERS

.WAITING
Homes, Lots, Income Property 
PHOTO MULTIPLE LISTINGS 
RELIABLE MARKET ANALYSIS 
FAST, COURTEOU SSERVICE 
ESTABISHED DEPENDABLE 

OFFICE
Call Us

FOR IMMEDIATE SALE

KEN NAKAOKA CO.
15219 S. Western Ave.

DA 3-4444 FA 1-3285
NEED 2 or 3-bedroom horn*. Will 

pay all cash.
OS « 2533

WANT TO BUY from owner. Hou»a 
or small Income, needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8-8441,

Houtts for Rant
(Unfurnished) lie

Brand New

Deluxe
Homes, 3 bedrms., l'/2 
baths, fireplace, built-ins, 
garages. Children o.k. $165 

and $175 mo.

Ocean View 
Redondo Area

DA 5-0773 _ _FR 2-2671

New 2-Bedroom
House In Lomlta. $90 month. Two 
children fine. Nenr Lomlta and 
Eshelman. Available now. Also 
have another, school teacher mov- 
(no June 10.

DA 6-2210
MS, 1-bedroom cottage. Call FA  - 

4751 or see Mr. Fisher at 716A 
Amapola, Torrance.

Spacious Modern
Apt. with open beamed ceiling. Lo­ 
cated near Broadway and Sears 
Del Amo Center ID Torrance. '» 
block from Torrance park on bus 
line.

2 Bdrm. furn. ........ $! 15
1 Bdrm. furn. . . $95.50 
  Also Unfurn.  
2 Bdrm. unfurn. ..... $89.50
I Bdrm. unfurn. ... $74.50

?740 Arlinqfon

__J^A 8-6391 _

APTS.'FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st E

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, - dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers 
and dryers in Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$78 $100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBC area. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8-2802 or 
If no ans. FR 5-9403.

Lovely Brand New 
* * *

2 Bedroom apartments. I 
Best in No. Torrance. $110 j 
per mo. Call FR 5-4618; 
for appt. or drive by 17691 j 
Yukon to see.

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
AAgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
2-BEDROOM, furnished, wall to wall 

carpeting. 25203 Bella Porte Ave., 
Harbor City. DA 6-7J9B.

2 Bedrm furnished. Garbage disposal, 
TV antenna, automatic washer. 
1820 W. 255th St., Lomlta

FURN. large 1-bdrm. lower duplex 
In Lomlta Pines. Nlct yard. 
Adults. S72.50. FA 1-3448.

BACHELOR apt. Clean, walking dis­ 
tance to downtown. Available June 
l. FA 8-4*65.

111.2$ wk. Roomy i-bdrm. furnish- 
ed apt. 9 children welcome. 

DA 4 2553

$65 - 2 Bedroom house.
Torranct 

Call FA 8-2514

) Bedroom house, 1 *4 baths, dbl. 
garage. 1-yr. lease. ? children OK. 
21705 Ocean, Torrance. FR 9-5A83.

S15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
Child ok. FA 8-9920.

fencedyard, kids ok. 
Pets ok. Near Hawthorne and 101. 
S50. DA 6-8100.

$95, 2 BDRM. house. Fenced yard, 
near South Bay Shopping Center. 

EX 85243

NEW, modern 2-bedroom house, S90 
per month, lease. Teenagers OK. 
1426 W. 251st St., Harbor City.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

2 BEDROOM near Torrance elemen­ 
tary & high schools. Very clean 
with nice yard & double garage. 
FRED AA. 'HANSEN, REALTOR. 

FA 1-5949

1-BEDROOM furnished apt. SS5 per 
month. No children, no pets. 930 

! Arlington, Torrance.

I FURNISHED ~e~pt"~for~Ttntru7mflts 
paid, POO! prlviledqes. 3 rooms. 
Ideal for couple or single. 

DA 6-90.13.

BACHELOR apt. Private entrance 
and bath. Utilities paid. Gentleman. 
23541 Madison St., Walterla cor. 236

LARGE Clean 1 bdrm. apt, garage, 
disposal. Child O.K. FA 1-4328. In­ 
quire 14801 Crenshaw, apt. 5.

Rentals. Miscellaneous^ 131
WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 

so. ft. downtown area. 
FA 8-0930

SMALL 1 bedroom house In Lawn- 
dale. Large lot. Close to May Co. 
$45 mo. plus utilities. Call Mr. 
Karda, FA 8-2113, eves. DA 3-7217.

HOUSE for rent, furnished, l-bedrm. 
Adults only 24243 Neece Ave., 
Wnlterla. FR 51785.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

DANIELS-HAKE APARTMENTS
Spacious Modtrn 2-Bedroom Apartments

  Wall to wall carpetlnt 
Beamed Celling 
Natural Wood Cablnett 
Wastt King Garbage 
Disposal 

Oarage
Stove and Refrigerator 
Available on Request 
Children Welcomed

 & Acoustic Celling
 fr Newly redecorated throughout 
ir Natural Wood Cabinets
•Ci Waste King Garbage Disposal 
tV Garage
 ft Stove and Refrigerator

Available on Request 
£ Children Welcomed

$120 and $125 Per Month

25220 LOYTAN ST., TORRANCE
(Near Jumping Jack Restaurant and Hwy. 101)

Call for Appointment ' 
Mrs. R. L. Hake (day and eve.) TE 24823 
Mr. R. w. Daniels (evenings only) FR 9-7254

FR 6-0477 

$495~MOVES

DA 4-4995

IN

$10,995 Full Price
2 Bedroom

Hardwood Floors
BBQ Flagstone Patio

, $100 Per Month
Vacant

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

OS 9-2533

VICTORIA KNOLLS ,
IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM

G.I. RESALE
LOTS OF EXTRAS

LOW DOWN
PAYMENT AOENT 

DON BISHOP PR 82211 
EVES. _________ PR 83444

IDEAL""FOR CHILDREN ~
16x22 fam. room, 3 beodrooms, 
2 baths. Electric bullt-lns, fireplace. 
70x130 corner lot. Near all 3 
schools In Harbor City. $19,750.

* GREENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

You don't have to own your own 
home to live graciously. Spacious 
1-bed room apartment, unfurnished, 
with rffrioerator and stove, . $49 
per month; also 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment, completely furnished, $95. 
Conveniently located near schools, 
shopping, transportation, beautiful 
grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

Ideal for Newlyweds
New 400 sq. ft, single bedroom 
apt Lower. Hardwood floors, dis­ 
posal, walk-In closets, large linen 
cupboards, tile In large kitchen 
with eating area, lots of cablneti 
In natural finish. 12x17' front 
room. Storage In garage. See to 
appreciate. $70. FA 8-4218.

J432-I434 flaza del Amo
NEW 3 bedroom 1'   bath & 2 bod- 

room apt* W/W carpeting, built- 
Ins & garbage disposal. 2404 

Matthews. Redondo, 
call FR e-4!84.

LAR.OE Clean 1 ft 9 bdrm apts , ga­
rage, disposal. Child OK. FA 1-4321
Inquire, 14801 Crenshaw, apt. B.,

trlpo. 3vort 
old. Key at Apt. I, ChlWren O.K. 
20502 S. Harvard.

3 Bedrm apt*., furn. ft unfurn. 
Auto washer, disposal, ft carports. 
MO ft UP. 20*44 S. Western.

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn...$74.50
1-Bedroom, furn, water 
free, disposal, ant. for TV
2-Bedroom, unfurn...$80 up

S6PULVCDA APTS
3179 Sepulveda

FA 8-1001

Save! Save! Save!
VW ^r * M M

During McMahan's 

New Manager

Clean Up Sale
Like new--- 1 ,ibie mode!

21" MOTOROLA TV, 2 only ................. $99.99

Brand new mahogany finish I only
STEREOPHONIC CONSOLE ..................$69.88
Like new---! Only

KELVINATOR AUTO WASHER $49.95

I Only
NORGE AUTO WASHER ........................... $24.95

I Only General Electric

FLOOR WAXER .....................,.__............ $29.95

7 Only  Famous names *

PORTABLE 
STEREOS, 40% Off Original Price

While they las! Assorted colors 
Regular $29.95 7 Foot
LAWN UMBRELLAS ........,....._................ $11.95

Regular 12.95 6 Foot
LAWN UMBRELLAS $4.95 

PATIO BROOMS 99c 

ISH EXTENSION TROUBLE LITES...... 99c

Basting Brush Spatula 3 Prong Fork
3 PC. DELUXE B-B-QUE SETS $1.99 

LARGE SIZE TURKEY PLATTERS $1.99
Large size All colors 5 Only

RECLINER CHAIRS ....................................... $38.88
| Only Regular $139.95

DANISH MODERN SOFA ................... $49.88

Large Size

WICKER BARREL CHAIRS ...__,...... $3.88

Close-out 100 Pieces All Colors
SAMSON ITE LUGGAGE .................. 20% OFF

Hundreds of Other Items on Sole Also

McMahan's 
Furniture

1306 Sartori
Downtown Torrance

FA 8-1252
We Carry Our Own Contracts 

Open Mondays and Fridays Until 8:30 P.M.

LOOK! is, Carpttt, 
Floor Covering 139

VISCO carpet, grey tweed, 3A so yds. 
Good condition. $75. 1903 Arling­ 
ton, Torrance.

Wanted to Rent 133

Appliances 142

WANTED: Garage to rent for pick­ 
up truck.

TE 4 74V3

rurnitim 186

Minister
Leaving for Missionary 
Work in South Pacific

Will ruponslble party pick up pay­ 
ments ot 13.75 per week? Furnl- 
turt and appliances left In our 
warehouse. Storage paid until 
June lit. Equity FREE. Balance 
now owing 1297. This group In­ 
cludes refrigerator, table top 
range, «-plece living room set, j S»w ina 
automatic washer 5 piece chrome »*win» 
set, 1 bedrm. Mt and 1 twin bed­ 
room tulte, tewing machine, elec­ 
tric Ironer, baby crib, etc., etc. 
May be seen dally 9:30-9; Sun., 
12-5 Stored at warehouse 

FAMILY 
BREAK-UP

These folks had to 
send back their 
beautiful 4-room out­ 
fit with stove and 
refrigerator. Th e v 
paid in $375; bal­ 
ance due (219. Take 
over payments oti 
I? 50 month, and It's 
vour» Ask for Rob- 
erf* group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 3047 Tor- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tu»s. I. Sat. 9-6. Sun 1) 
noon to 5. FA 1-0930.

WANTED
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WE TOP TOP PRICES 

WITH O'M

Ray's Furniture 
OS 6-3766 __

O'KEEFE 8, MERRIT gas range, '«  
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic, 
clock, light, renter grill, glass oven 
door, adjustable broiler, 5th burn* 
 r chrome top with many extras. 
Balance due $184.88 or My $950 
per mo. No cash needed. 14118 $. 
Vermont. DA 4-82*4.

! PRIGIDAIRE refrigerator, 10 Vrt. Off 
good condition $50. After 1 p.m. 
call FA 8-8197.

Lincoln Furniture
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

Corner 122nd St.
New to Kenneth Chevrolet In

Hawthorne Phone OR 8-8909

FINANCE CO.

150S*wing Machines ISO

Deluxe  Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. $74.50 up 

Apartments-^
College, Church, Park, Shopping

16820-16 Yulcon at 168th
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

DA 3-9404
$ 950, 2BDRM. apt. with laundry

room. Children play yd. See Mr.
Smith, Apt. 1, 1649 W. 72«th St.

$48.50, CLEAN "large room* and 
clotett. 1 bdrm. Disposal, garage, 
adults. No dog*. 91*   Sartorl. 
FR 43694 . _

1 BEDROOM modern apt. dote In. 
Stove and retrlg. available. $40 
per mo. DA 6-027$.

UNFURN. 1 large bedrm. apt. Clean, 
fenced yerrt, parking »pace. $57.50. 
1541 W. 204th St. Inquire front 
apt. or call OA 4-4203 or PL 5-9744 
after 4:30.

Must Sell
5 roorm of QUALITY FURNITURE 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 
$24329. Payments of SIS.47 a 
month Includes General Electric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and Merrltt 
range, Krochler living room set, 
Phiico automatic washer, S-plece 
Virtue dinette srt, I bedroom set 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box j 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Sylvanla TV, vacu- | 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes. Misc. Items include toaster, I 
Iron, clocks, pots and nans, etc. i 
Also reducing machine and radio, , 
Ask for lot No. A07. Items 113 
through 143. Out of state credit 
OK. See dally *:30«, Sat. 'til 6. 
Sun. 11-4. Shown at 1332 E. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7-44J4.

1  > 7-BDRM. apts. DltPOMl, Mratt, 
chlWren ok. 149.50 and MS. 

I*R 8-1804

MCDROOM duplex with larag*. I
Children ok. MS. 

DA

RETURNED 
FROM OUR TV SHOW
Save $200 on stunning 3 rm, group, 
like new. Smart living room, bed­ 
room and dining room with lovely 
tables, lamps and other extras. 
All for only $439. Pay $5 a week. 
Ask for Channel S group at Hub 
1122 S. La Brea, Ingle wood.

ROUND oak table and 4 matching 
oak chain. 2 light bedroom suits, 
on* with double bed-one with sing­ 
le bed. 21" TV. All In very good 
condition. 2255 West Carton.

ADMIRAL freerer, '$  upright, holds 
424 Ibs. Equity free, I only owe 
bank 8184.42 or tf.43 mo. No cash 
notded. 14111 $L Vermont. DA/-* 

BABY crib, furniture, carriage, "Ten- 
da," etc. Oood condition, reason­ 
able. PL 5-2443.

BABY crib, hlqh chair, MS range, 
dining table I chairs, came stove. 
Reasonable. DA

SEWING MACHINE

CLOSE-OUTS
Repossessions, Floor Models, Trade-ins

All at $$$ Saving Prices
We Are Overloaded With Trade-ins

$12.95 
18.95 
74.65 
94.65 
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